3c
Spring Insulators
Phone +49 7944 64-0 Fax +49 7944 64-37 3c/12014/15
MEFA Spring insulators are suited to be also used as flexible pipe hanger or for the elastic
storage of assemblies.
Applications:
a)	 Applicable as a compensating element for thermal pipeline expansions
b)	 Suitable for sound- and vibrance insulation

Spring hanger FL
3 springs
Spring hanger FLD
two spring hangers connected
with interface
Specification: Technical data:
Number of springs: 2 pieces / 3 pieces Material: steel
Casing: type 1 / type 2 Material type: S235JR
Load range: up to 21000 N Surface: galvanized
Spring deflection: up to 25 mm
Recommended anchor: Bolt anchor BZ plus
Spring hanger FL
Identification Casing Load range Number of Spring Weight VPE Part-No.
springs Deflection
[N] [mm] [kg/pc.] [pc.]
FL-700 Type 1 0 - 700 2 0 - 25 3,0 1 07919007
FL-1000 Type 1 0 - 1000 3 0 - 25 3,1 1 07919010
FL-2300 Type 2 0 - 2300 2 0 - 25 5,7 1 07919023
FL-3800 Type 2 0 - 3800 2 0 - 25 5,7 1 07919038
FL-5700 Type 2 0 - 5700 3 0 - 25 6,0 1 07919057
FL-7200 Type 2 0 - 7200 2 0 - 25 5,7 1 07919072
FL-10500 Type 2 0 - 10500 3 0 - 25 6,0 1 07919105
Spring hanger FLD
FLD-21000 0 - 21000 2 x 3 0 - 25 16,3 1 07929210
3c
Spring Insulators

b
c
a
3c
Spring Insulators
Phone +49 7944 64-0 Fax +49 7944 64-37 3c/52014/15
Spring insulator selection table
Spring- Spring Max. Distance Load dependent on spring deflection s max.
insulator rate working at max. spring
load working deflec-
load suitable section tion
5 10 15 20 24 25 28 30
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
[Type] [N/mm] [N] [mm] [N] [N] [N] [N] [N] [N] [N] [N] [mm]
FH1-400 12,5 370 29,6 63 125 188 250 300 313 350 375 30
FH1-600 24,0 600 25,0 120 240 360 480 576 600 672 720 30
FH1-1000 35,9 1.000 27,9 180 359 539 718 862 898 1.005 1.077 30
FH1-1300 38,3 1.150 30,0 192 383 575 766 919 958 1.072 1.149 30
FH1-2100 78,0 2.100 26,9 390 780 1.170 1.560 1.872 1.950 2.184 - 28
FH1-3000 117,9 2.800 23,7 590 1.179 1.769 2.358 2.830 - - - 24
FH2-4300 143,4 3.500 24,4 717 1.434 2.151 2.868 3.442 3.585 - - 25
FH2-6000 252,9 6.000 23,7 1.265 2.529 3.794 5.058 6.070 - - - 24
FH2-9300 392,8 9.300 23,7 1.964 3.928 5.892 7.856 9.427 - - - 24